
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
294 
295 
229 
214 
257 
247 
210 
290 
242 
230 
213 
277 
284 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Zain El Hommossany 
August Raber 
Muhammed Kalla 
Kaiden Higgins  
Mikhail Remennik 
Zakaria Doleh 
William van Leersum 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Adam Elbassiony  
Ansh Saigal  
Tamim Ehab (N) 
Hayden Gilbert 

Laps 
10 

8 
7 

10 
10 

9 
10 
10 
10 

7 
10 

8 
10 

Best Tm 
40.537 
40.629 
40.712 
41.024 
41.114 
41.222 
41.412 
41.432 
41.464 
41.521 
41.626 
41.838 
42.168 

Diff 

0.092 
0.175 
0.487 
0.577 
0.685 
0.875 
0.895 
0.927 
0.984 
1.089 
1.301 
1.631 

Gap 

0.092 
0.083 
0.312 
0.090 
0.108 
0.190 
0.020 
0.032 
0.057 
0.105 
0.212 
0.330 

Last Tm 
40.537 
40.629 
41.077 
41.024 
41.276 
41.222 
41.412 
42.041 
41.557 
41.885 
41.887 
41.838 
42.168 

Total Tm 
7:32.162 
7:26.946 
7:13.412 
7:04.491 
7:41.086 
7:03.335 
7:12.251 
7:10.256 
7:25.970 
7:01.843 
7:14.000 
7:29.381 
7:25.836 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 15/10/2023 11:07:01 PM 

Steward #1 - Tony Gonsalves                         Steward #2 - Nadia Khan Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 1 

JUNIOR 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 13:21:15 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

15/10/2023 13:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
295 
294 
214 
290 
242 
247 
257 
230 
277 

284 
229 
210 
213 

Name 
Zain El Hommossany 
Conor Clancy 
Muhammed Kalla 
William van Leersum 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Mikhail Remennik 
Kaiden Higgins  
Adam Elbassiony  
Tamim Ehab (N) 

Hayden Gilbert 
August Raber 
Zakaria Doleh 
Ansh Saigal  

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

10 
2 
1 

Total Tm 
7:38.613 
7:39.371 
7:45.938 
7:48.179 
7:50.776 
7:53.275 
7:54.046 
8:01.944 
8:05.988 

7:17.824 
2:09.793 

55.327 
4.446 

Diff 

0.758 
7.325 
9.566 

12.163 
14.662 
15.433 
23.331 
27.375 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.758 
6.567 
2.241 
2.597 
2.499 
0.771 
7.898 
4.044 

Best Tm 
40.678 
40.478 
41.033 
41.434 
41.524 
40.991 
41.140 
41.584 
41.783 

42.129 
45.610 
46.382 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 210, 229,247 & 257 - 5 Seconds penalty - push back front bumper 
Kart No. 257 - 5 Second penalty - Causing avoidable collision 

Printed: 15/10/2023 11:07:24 PM 

Steward #1 - Tony Gonsalves                         Steward #2 - Nadia Khan Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.758 

Avg. Speed 

75.640 

Best Lap Tm 

40.478 

Best Speed 

77.909 

Best Lap by 

294 - Conor Clancy 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 1 

JUNIOR 

Heat 

Race started at 14:37:32 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

15/10/2023 14:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
294 
295 
229 
257 
214 
290 
210 
247 
230 
242 
213 
277 

284 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Zain El Hommossany 
August Raber 
Kaiden Higgins  
Muhammed Kalla 
William van Leersum 
Zakaria Doleh 
Mikhail Remennik 
Adam Elbassiony  
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Ansh Saigal  
Tamim Ehab (N) 

Hayden Gilbert 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

Total Tm 
12:04.686 
12:05.063 
12:13.743 
12:14.161 
12:15.350 
12:21.932 
12:22.075 
12:22.316 
12:23.759 
12:23.969 
12:26.559 
12:26.697 

Diff 

0.377 
9.057 
9.475 

10.664 
17.246 
17.389 
17.630 
19.073 
19.283 
21.873 
22.011 

DNS 

Gap 

0.377 
8.680 
0.418 
1.189 
6.582 
0.143 
0.241 
1.443 
0.210 
2.590 
0.138 

Best Tm 
40.481 
40.452 
40.666 
40.904 
40.965 
41.359 
41.072 
40.994 
41.265 
41.360 
41.560 
41.424 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 214 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 

Printed: 15/10/2023 11:07:42 PM 

Steward #1 - Tony Gonsalves                         Steward #2 - Nadia Khan Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.377 

Avg. Speed 

73.979 

Best Lap Tm 

40.452 

Best Speed 

77.959 

Best Lap by 

295 - Zain El Hommossany 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 1 

JUNIOR 

Pre-Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 17:19:50 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

15/10/2023 16:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
294 
295 
229 
257 
214 
210 
247 
230 
290 
277 
213 

242 
284 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Zain El Hommossany 
August Raber 
Kaiden Higgins  
Muhammed Kalla 
Zakaria Doleh 
Mikhail Remennik 
Adam Elbassiony  
William van Leersum 
Tamim Ehab (N) 
Ansh Saigal  

Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Hayden Gilbert 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

4 

Total Tm 
13:08.884 
13:13.628 
13:14.071 
13:15.037 
13:15.291 
13:16.075 
13:16.356 
13:22.329 
13:25.918 
13:29.268 
13:39.552 

2:57.846 

Diff 

4.744 
5.187 
6.153 
6.407 
7.191 
7.472 

13.445 
17.034 
20.384 
30.668 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

4.744 
0.443 
0.966 
0.254 
0.784 
0.281 
5.973 
3.589 
3.350 

10.284 

Best Tm 
40.558 
40.754 
40.838 
41.031 
40.983 
41.136 
41.107 
41.344 
41.323 
41.773 
41.811 

42.073 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 290 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 15/10/2023 11:07:59 PM 

Steward #1 - Tony Gonsalves                         Steward #2 - Nadia Khan Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

4.744 

Avg. Speed 

75.953 

Best Lap Tm 

40.558 

Best Speed 

77.755 

Best Lap by 

294 - Conor Clancy 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 1 

JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 19:03:46 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

15/10/2023 18:05 


